We here with certify our supervision of weight determination. 
Quantity of cargo discharged from tanks № 1P, 2P, 3P, 4P, 5P, 1S, 2S, 3S, 4S, 5S 

оf MT BARBAROS HAYRETTİN VARDAL has been ascertained by port scales re-weighting of 
trucks and ullage measurements. 

According to B/L NO. 1 DD 28.02.2023 is 5352,470 MT 

(FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY-TWO POINT FOUR SEVEN ZERO METRIC 

TONS) 

According to Ullage report is 5336,672 MT 
According to re-weighting of trucks by port scales is 5331,460 MT 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped.